
PassTheBar Schedule Summer 2019 
All sessions will be held from 2 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Location: Barco, Room 113 

Check the website, Twitter (@PittBarPrep) and Facebook (/pittbarprep) for updates 

 
Bold dates will be livestreamed and archived for remote viewing. Details will be available on the 
pittbarprep Facebook page and on the Pitt Law Website under Bar Prep.  

 
Tuesday May 21 

 
Intro to the Bar Exam 

Introduction to the Performance Test 
Introduction to Essays 

 

 
Thursday May 23 

 
Guided PT 

Tuesday May 28 
 

PT 1  
Small Group/Peer Feedback  

 

Thursday May 30 
 

PT 2 
 

Tuesday June 4 
 

Essay Strategy 
 

Writing reflexive conclusions and rule 
statements. 

Thursday June 6 
 

2 Essays  

PTB Faculty will be available for 1:1 feedback meetings to review PT 2. Schedules of available 
times will be available on June 6.  

Tuesday June 11 
 

Issue Spotting Exercise—Using Facts 
  

Thursday June 13 
 

2 Essays 
 

Small Group/Peer Feedback 
Tuesday June 18 

 
MBE Strategy 

 

Thursday June 20 
 

Mini MBE  

PTB Faculty will be available for 1:1 feedback meetings to review essays administered 6/13.  

Tuesday June 25 
 
 

PT 3 
 

Thursday June 27 
 

2 Essays (Timing Practice) 
 
 

Tuesday July 9 
 

2 Essays  
 

Thursday July 11 
 

Final Preparations 


